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White House Office
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White House Staff Member Document Type
Casse, Daniel Memo
Casse, Daniel Memo
Duggan, Juanita Memo
Duggan, Juanita Notes
Duggan, Juanita Note with Attachment
Duggan, Juanita Memo
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Subject

From C. Boyden Gray, Ede Holiday to The
President

RE: Justice Department and the National
Endowment for the Arts

From C. Boyden Gray, Ede Holiday to The
President

RE: Justice Department and the National
Endowment for the Arts

Re: Handling the Environment

Domestic Policy Council
Acid Rain Meeting Notes

Domestic Policy Council

Notes from the Air Toxics Meeting
[DOCUMENT OPENED ON REVIEW -
DOCUMENT FOLLOWS]

James Watkins to President Bush

Re: Governor Clement's Qil Price Stabilization

Proposal

Pages

16

Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5



NLGB Control #

2924

2952

2915

2974

2937

2981

White House Office

Cabinet Affairs, Office of

Cabinet Affairs, Office of

Cabinet Affairs, Office of

Cabinet Affairs, Office of

Cabinet Affairs, Office of

Cabinet Affairs, Office of

P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

White House Staff Member

Holiday, Edith E. (Ede)

Holiday, Edith E. (Ede)

Holiday, Edith E. (Ede)

Holiday, Edith E. (Ede)

Holiday, Edith E. (Ede)

Holiday, Edith E. (Ede)

Document Type

Letter

Memo

Memo

Memo

Memo

Letter
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Subject

Robert Mosbacher to the President
Re: South American Trip

Robert Mosbacher to The President
RE: Asia Trip

Clayton Yeutter to the President
Re: Trade Issues

Clayton Yeutter to the President

RE: Visit to Asia

[DOCUMENT PARTIALLY OPENED ON
REVIEW - DOCUMENT FOLLOWS]

Clayton Yeutter to the President
RE: Agriculture Issues (2 copies)

Louis Sullivan to the President
RE: Civil Rights Bill

Pages

Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5



NLGB Control #

2922

2917

16563

16534

16542

16561

White House Office

Cabinet Affairs, Office of

Cabinet Affairs, Office of

Counsel to the President, Office of

Counsel to the President, Office of

Counsel to the President, Office of

Counsel to the President, Office of

P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

White House Staff Member

Holiday, Edith E. (Ede)

Holiday, Edith E. (Ede)

Liberman, Lee S.

Liberman, Lee S.

Liberman, Lee S.

Liberman, Lee S.

Document Type

Letter

Letter

Memo

Memo

Memo

Memo
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Subject

Timothy McBride to the President
Re: Foreign Trip

Dick Thornburgh to the President
Re: European Trip

From C. Boyden Gray to POTUS
Re: Outline of Major Issues on Civil Rights

From Dick Darman to POTUS
Re: Enrolled Bill S. 1745 Civil Rights Act of 1991

From C. Boyden Gray to POTUS
Re: Civil Rights (Bush handwritten notations)

From C. Boyden Gray to POTUS
Re: Civil Rights

Pages

Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5



NLGB Control #

16514

16411

16422

16574

16555

10522

White House Office

Counsel to the President, Office of

Counsel to the President, Office of

Counsel to the President, Office of

Counsel to the President, Office of

Counsel to the President, Office of

Counsel to the President, Office of

P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

White House Staff Member Document Type Subject

Liberman, Lee S. Letter Evan Kemp to the President
re: Kennedy-Hawkins bill and civil rights

Liberman, Lee S. Letter From Evan Kemp to POTUS
Re: Kennedy-Hawkins Bill

Liberman, Lee S. Memo From C. Boyden Gray to POTUS
Re: Response to Ambassador Abram's Letter on
Civil Rights

Liberman, Lee S. Memo From C. Boyden Gray to POTUS

Re: Outline of Major Issues on Civil Rights

Liberman, Lee S. Letter From Lou Sullivan to POTUS
Re: Civil Rights Bill

Nelson, Frederick D. Memo From C. Boyden Gray, Dick Thornburgh, and Roger
Porter to John Sununu
RE: Senator Kennedy's Letter on Civil Rights
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Pages

Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5



NLGB Control #

10493

10505

10528

10520

10521

10517

White House Office

Counsel to the President, Office of

Counsel to the President, Office of

Counsel to the President, Office of

Counsel to the President, Office of

Counsel to the President, Office of

Counsel to the President, Office of

P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

White House Staff Member

Nelson, Frederick D.

Nelson, Frederick D.

Nelson, Frederick D.

Nelson, Frederick D.

Nelson, Frederick D.

Nelson, Frederick D.

Document Type

Memo

Memo

Memo

Memo

Memo

Memo
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Subject

From C. Boyden Gray to John Sununu
RE: Civil Rights

From Roger Porter and C. Boyden Gray to John
Sununu
RE: Civil Rights Legislation

From C. Boyden Gray to John Sununu
RE: Civil Rights: Kennedy Meeting with staff
comments

From C. Boyden Gray, Dick Thornburgh, and Roger
Porter to John Sununu
RE: Senator Kennedy's Letter on Civil Rights

From C. Boyden Gray, Dick Thornburgh, and Roger
Porter to John Sununu
RE: Senator Kennedy's Letter on Civil Rights

From C. Boyden Gray to John Sununu
RE: Civil Rights: Kennedy Meeting

Pages

Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5



NLGB Control #

10518

10519

10507

9310

16712

16882

White House Office

Counsel to the President, Office of

Counsel to the President, Office of

Counsel to the President, Office of

Counsel to the President, Office of

National Security Council

National Security Council

P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

White House Staff Member

Nelson, Frederick D.

Nelson, Frederick D.

Nelson, Frederick D.

Paoletta, Mark

Burns, R. Nicholas and Hewett, Ed

Dyke, Nancy Bearg

Document Type

Memo

Memo

Memo

Memo with attachment

Memo

Memo
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Subject

From C. Boyden Gray and Dick Thornburgh to John
Sununu

RE: Summary of views on Senator Kennedy's June
29 Letter

From C. Boyden Gray and Dick Thornburgh to John
Sununu
RE: Senator Kennedy's June 29 Letter

From Roger Porter, Dick Thornburgh, and C.
Boyden Gray to John Sununu
RE: Senator Kennedy's Letter on Civil Rights

From Mark Paoletta to Melissa Riley
Re: Pat McGuigan Memo [FOIA RESTRICTIONS
REDACTED]

From President Bush to Brent Scowcroft & John
Sununu
Re: article in Washington Times

From Lawrence Eagleburger, Department of State
to President Bush
RE: Covenant on Civil and Political Rights

Pages

1

Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5, (b)(6)

P-5

P-5



NLGB Control #

16884

16900

15128

14969

15170

15014

White House Office

National Security Council

National Security Council

Policy Development, Office of

Policy Development, Office of

Policy Development, Office of

Policy Development, Office of

P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

White House Staff Member

Dyke, Nancy Bearg

Dyke, Nancy Bearg

Kuttner, Johannes

Kuttner, Johannes

Kuttner, Johannes

Kuttner, Johannes

Document Type

Memo

Memo

Memo of Meeting

Memo

Letter

Minutes
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Subject

From Lawrence Eagleburger, Department of State
to President Bush
RE: Covenant on Civil and Political Rights

From Secretary James Baker, 111 to President Bush

RE: Covenant on Civil and Political Rights

Meeting at Governor Sununu's Office
RE: Health Policy

RE: Memorandum of Meeting with Chief of Staff re:
Health Care

From Jack Kemp to Richard Thornburg
RE: Jack Kemp's Comments on the Low Income
Opportunity Options Paper (attached)

Meeting with John Sununu and others
RE: Decision Making Process on Health Policy

Pages

Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5



NLGB Control #

15317

4159

4718

4719

4755

White House Office

Policy Development, Office of

Public Liaison, Office of

Public Liaison, Office of

Public Liaison, Office of

Public Liaison, Office of

P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

White House Staff Member

Roper, William

Butts, Claudia

Leonard, Jane

Leonard, Jane

Metzger, Leigh Ann

Document Type

Letter

memo

Memo

Memo

Memo

Subject Pages

From Richard Darman to Louis Sullivan 2
RE: Views on "sex survey"

From C. Boyden Gray to President Bush 1
RE: Supreme Court Case affecting Historically
Black Colleges

From C. Boyden Gray to POTUS 1
RE: Supreme Court Cases Affecting Historically
Black Colleges

From C. Boyden Gray to POTUS 1
RE: Supreme Court Cases Affecting Historically
Black Colleges

From C. Boyden Gray to POTUS 1
RE: Supreme Court Case Affecting Historically
Black Colleges

Total Pages in this Report:

End P-2/P-5 Document Report
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